
 

  

 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

ELECTRICAL DIVISION - V, E-M SECTOR, KMDA 

UNNAYAN BHAVAN, 5
TH 

FLOOR, BLOCK - ‘A’ 

SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA- 700091. 

 

Sealed tenders are invited by the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division- V, E-M Sector, KMDA 
in KMDA Form No.-I forthe following jobs from the reliable, resourceful and bonafied , Electrical 
licensed Contractorshaving experience in executing similar nature of job of value of 40% of 
estimated cost through a single contract within last 5 years in a Government / Autonomous 
Body / P.S.U.  
 

Sl. 
No 

 
Description of works 

 

Estimated 
cost 
(Rs.) 

Earnest 
money 
(Rs.) 

Time of 
completion 

Cost of 
tender 
(Rs.) 

 
Remarks 

1. De-silting of well, re-filling 
of dry powder fire 
extinguisher and supply, 
delivery and fixing of LED 
fittings and some allied 
works at 
Chingrighata(LS-III) 
pump house. 

 

95,685.00 

 

 

1,914.00 

 

 

10(Ten) 
Days 

 

 

350.00 

 

Tender 
documents 
along with other 
particulars may 
be had from the 
EE, ED-V, E-M 
Sector, KMDA 
office as per 
following 
schedule. 
 

 
https://kmda.wb.gov.in 
 

1. Last date and time limit of receiving application for tender: 19.07.2024  up to 3.00 PM 
2. Last date and time limit for purchase of tender documents: 22.07.2024up to 3.00 PM 
3. Last date and time limit of submission of tender documents:29.07.2024up to 3.00 PM 
4. Date and time of opening tender documents           :  29.07.2024at 4.00 PM 

 
Issue of tender documents:- 

Intending tenderer should submit their application to the office of the undersigned in 
duplicate in their own letter head along with photocopies of the following documents for 
obtaining qualification to remain in the tender process. 

(i) The firm shall have valid and/or renewed trade license. 
(ii) The intending tenderer shall have valid up to date clearance certificate of 

Professional tax. If up to date PTCC is not obtained then receipted copy of tax 
deposit Challan from the date of PTCC last issued/obtained to the current year shall 
have to be produced. 

(iii)  The firm shall have valid GST Registration with Certificate. 
(iv) The firm shall have valid PAN issued by GOI with IT (last year’s) Return. 
(v) The intending bidder shall have valid Electrical Contractor’s License. The personnel 

to be provided by agency shall possess requisite valid supervisory certificate enlisted 
in DOE. SCC Part No. – 1, 2, 4, 11and valid appointment documents of supervisor to 
which the EIC may ask for verification at any time during the period of contract. 
Declaration of appointment shall be produced. 

           NIT No. : KMDA/E-M/EE/ED-V/NIT-04/2024-25  dated 08.07.2024 


